Fall Transfer Application Majors 2023 by point in time

Generated on 09/24/2023 at 12:47:39 PM ET

System Values

Current Year Date
2023-09-24

Overall Transfer Funnel

*Active Admit = Admitted, not Deposited and not Withdrawn
*Yield Rate = Active Deposits / Admits

Metric

Total

Adol Ed: Biology
Adol Ed: English
Adol Ed: Math

Adol Ed: Physics
Adol Ed: Social Studies
Anthropology
Archaeology

Art Ed BFA

Art Studio

Art: Fine & Visual
Arts Mgmt

Biochem

Biology

Bus Admin
Chemistry
Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science
Creative Writing BFA
Crim Justice

Dance

Early Admis Prg
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson
Engl: Creative Writing
Engl: Lit/Writing
Engl: Literature
Environ. Science
Environ. Studies
Exer Science
Exploratory
Geology

2023
Apps

= W oo W

12
44

57
29

A O = A DN D =W o
[}

N N =
o

Prior Year Date

All Admits Active Admits*

L6 B N " I ¥% I 0% )

10

All Deposits

D= == W W NN =

= O W N =

Previous Prior Year Date
2021-09-24

Active Deposits

D o= = = N W DA T =

—_
N

27

= O W N =

Yield Rate* Deny

50.00%
28.57%

.00%

16.67%
50.00%
80.00%
50.00%
40.00%
20.00%
50.00%
50.00%
57.14%
42.42%
33.33%
61.36%
42.86%
50.00%
40.00%
.00%

33.33%

33.33%

66.67%

.00%

25.00% 1
40.00%

30.00% 1
60.00% 1
50.00%

1/8



Graph Des/New Media BA
Graph Des/New Media BFA
History

Interdisciplinary Studies
International Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics (BA/MA)
Music BA

Music Education

Music: Business

Music: Performance
Musical Studies
Philosophy

Physics

Polit Science

Psychology

Public Health

Sociology

Spanish

Speech Comm

Theatre

Visual Arts

Women's & Gender Study
No Value

Total

Metric

Total

Adol Ed: Biology

Adol Ed: Chemistry
Adol Ed: Earth Science
Adol Ed: English

Adol Ed: Math

Adol Ed: Social Studies
Anthropology
Archaeology

Art Ed BFA

Art History

Art Studio

Art: Fine & Visual

Arts Mgmt

Biochem

Biology

Bus Admin

0 = N W N 0 N W

w W A DN =

527

2022
Apps

N OO A W

= U O W

24
28

N NN =

349

All Admits Active Admits*

- W W =

N N = 00 W

20
14

17

199

All Deposits

N o= = NN W

- W W =

N = = 0 W

17
10

15

169

Active Deposits

N R = N =N

18

33.33%
75.00%
50.00%
50.00%

.00%
.00%
60.00%
50.00%
33.33%
16.67%
40.00%
.00%

70.83% 1
35.71%

100.00%

78.95%

.00%

.00%

50.00%

50.00%

.00%

.00%

48.42% 4

Yield Rate* Deny

50.00%

.00%
33.33%
50.00%
63.64%
100.00%
33.33%
58.33%
.00%
40.00%
100.00%
.00%
50.00%
46.67%
56.25%

2/8



Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science
Creative Writing BFA
Crim Justice

Dance

Engin 3+2 w/Bing
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson
Engl: Creative Writing
Engl: Lit/Writing

Engl: Literature
Environ. Science
Environ. Studies

Exer Science
Exploratory

French

Geogr InfoScience
Geology

Graph Des/New Media BA
Graph Des/New Media BFA
History

Interdisciplinary Studies
International Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics (BA/MA)
Mgmnt 4+1 w/Union
Music BA

Music Education

Music: Business

Music: Performance
Musical Studies
Philosophy

Physics

Polit Science
Psychology

Public Health

Sociology

Speech Comm

Theatre

Women's & Gender Study
No Value

Total

Metric

Total

[ NI N

441

2021
Apps

40
22

—
N

D R H W N = =
[

=
Nowv

o RN W W W N e e

20

330 1

All Admits Active Admits*

[ N S

10

17

10

193

All Deposits

[ N N

14

10

162

Active Deposits

72.50% 1
27.27% 1
66.67%

28.57%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

.00%

33.33%

.00%

18.18%

.00%

46.67% 1
58.82% 2
100.00%

.00%

71.43%

33.33%

.00%

33.33%

50.00%

.00%

.00%

.00%

50.00%
40.00%
.00%

25.00%

50.00%
100.00%
.00%
58.33%
33.33%
90.91%
100.00%
33.33%

.00%
49.09% 5

Yield Rate* Deny

3/8



Adol Ed: Biology

Adol Ed: Earth Science
Adol Ed: English

Adol Ed: Math

Adol Ed: Social Studies
Anthropology
Archaeology

Art Ed 3+1 w/SLU

Art History

Art Studio

Art: Fine & Visual

Arts Mgmt

Biochem

Biology

Bus Admin

Bus Econ

Chemistry
Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science
Creative Writing BFA
Crim Justice

Early Childhood Ed
Engin 3+2 w/Bing
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson
Engl: Creative Writing
Engl: Lit/Writing

Engl: Literature
Environ. Studies

Exer Science
Exploratory

Geology

Graph Des/New Media BA

Graph Des/New Media BFA

History

International Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics (BA/MA)
Music BA

Music Education
Music: Business
Music: Performance
Musical Studies
Philosophy

Polit Science

Psychology

—

W = D U1 = U1 W N O W = N

N OO W N N =

= ON W NN O H O NN AN =N

37

w N A= =

W = W N W = N

19

22

N oR W e e

23

30

W = W N W = N

17

19

100.00%
50.00%
42.86%
33.33%
33.33%
.00%

.00%

33.33%
50.00%
.00%

.00%

31.25%
51.11%
.00%

50.00%
54.55%
10.00%
20.00%
36.36%

100.00%
.00%
100.00%
25.00%
60.00%
28.57%
33.33%
100.00%
50.00%
.00%
71.43%
33.33%
.00%
.00%

54.84%
50.00%
40.00%
100.00%

50.00%
51.35%

N W o= = N



Public Health

Science: Interdis
Sociology

Spanish

Speech Comm
Student-Initiated Interdis
Theatre

Visual Arts

Women's & Gender Study
Total

w = A N W N

496

12

340

195

156

50.00%
.00%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%

33.33%

.00%
45.88%

13

5/8



Transfer Admitted EOP

*Active Admit = Admitted, not Deposited and not Withdrawn

Metric

Total

Adol Ed: English
Bus Admin
Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science
Crim Justice
Music BA
Philosophy
Psychology
Public Health
Sociology

Total

Metric

Total

Adol Ed: Biology
Archaeology

Art: Fine & Visual
Bus Admin

Computer Science

Graph Des/New Media BA

Psychology
Sociology

Total

Metric

Total

Bus Econ
Childhood/Early Ed
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson
Engl: Literature
Exploratory

Musical Studies
Psychology

Total

2023 EOP
EOP Admitted Total

=N R R = = N e

—
N

2022 EOP
EOP Admitted Total

[ N e =

©o

2021 EOP
EOP Admitted Total

= e = s e e

~N

Active EOP Admits*

Active EOP Admits*

Active EOP Admits*

2023 EOP
EOP Deposited Total

All EOP Deposited Total

All EOP Deposited Total

2023 EOP
Active EOP Deposits*

Active EOP Deposits

Active EOP Deposits



Transfer Requested EOP on Application

2023
Metric Total Requested EOP Total Admitted Regular

Total

Adol Ed: English
Adol Ed: Math

Art Studio
Biochem

Biology

Bus Admin
Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science
Crim Justice
Dance

Exer Science
Exploratory
Graph Des/New Media BFA
Music BA

Music Education
Philosophy
Psychology
Public Health
Sociology

Visual Arts

= W N W = = = D= = N U DO E R

No Value

Total

D
~N
[}

2022
Metric Total Requested EOP Total Admitted Regular

Total

Adol Ed: Biology
Adol Ed: English
Adol Ed: Math
Adol Ed: Social Studies
Archaeology

Art Ed BFA

Art: Fine & Visual
Biology

Bus Admin
Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science

Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson

N = D = DN W N = N = = N =

Engl: Creative Writing



Environ. Science
Exer Science

Exploratory

Graph Des/New Media BA
Graph Des/New Media BFA

Mathematics
Music BA
Polit Science
Psychology
Sociology

Total

Metric

Total

Adol Ed: English
Art Ed 3+1 w/SLU
Biology

Bus Admin

Bus Econ
Chemistry
Childhood/Early Ed
Computer Science
Creative Writing BFA
Crim Justice

Early Childhood Ed
Engin 3+2 w/Bing
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson
Engl: Literature
Exer Science
Exploratory

Music Education
Music: Business
Musical Studies
Psychology

Sociology

Student-Initiated Interdis

Theatre
Total

1 1
1

2

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

39 3
2021

Total Requested EOP Total Admitted Regular
2

1

2

1

1

1

4 1
3

2

2 1
1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

4 1
2

1

1

38 3

8/8



