Fall Transfer Application Majors 2023 by point in time Generated on 09/24/2023 at 12:47:39 PM ET

System	Values

Current Year Date	Prior Year Date	Previous Prior Year Date
2023-09-24	2022-09-24	2021-09-24

Overall Transfer Funnel

*Active Admit = Admitted, not Deposited and not Withdrawn *Yield Rate = Active Deposits / Admits

	2023						
Metric	Apps	All Admits	Active Admits*	All Deposits	Active Deposits	Yield Rate*	Deny
Total							
Adol Ed: Biology	3	2		1	1	50.00%	
Adol Ed: English	8	7		3	2	28.57%	
Adol Ed: Math	3						
Adol Ed: Physics	1	1				.00%	
Adol Ed: Social Studies	10	6		1	1	16.67%	
Anthropology	13	10		7	5	50.00%	
Archaeology	6	5		5	4	80.00%	
Art Ed BFA	11	6		3	3	50.00%	
Art Studio	7	5		3	2	40.00%	
Art: Fine & Visual	7	5		1	1	20.00%	
Arts Mgmt	2	2		1	1	50.00%	
Biochem	4	2		1	1	50.00%	
Biology	12	7		4	4	57.14%	
Bus Admin	44	33		16	14	42.42%	
Chemistry	4	3		1	1	33.33%	
Childhood/Early Ed	57	44		30	27	61.36%	
Computer Science	29	14		7	6	42.86%	
Creative Writing BFA	9	6		3	3	50.00%	
Crim Justice	16	10		8	4	40.00%	
Dance	3	2		1		.00%	
Early Admis Prg	1						
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson	4	3		1	1	33.33%	
Engl: Creative Writing	4	3		2	1	33.33%	
Engl: Lit/Writing	4	3		2	2	66.67%	
Engl: Literature	1	1				.00%	
Environ. Science	8	4		1	1	25.00%	1
Environ. Studies	6	5		2	2	40.00%	
Exer Science	19	10		3	3	30.00%	1
Exploratory	20	10		6	6	60.00%	1
Geology	2	2		1	1	50.00%	

Graph Des/New Media BA	3	3	1	1	33.33%	
Graph Des/New Media BFA	7	4	3	3	75.00%	
History	8	6	3	3	50.00%	
Interdisciplinary Studies	2	2	1	1	50.00%	
International Studies	3					
Mathematics	2	1	1		.00%	
Mathematics (BA/MA)	1	1			.00%	
Music BA	8	5	3	3	60.00%	
Music Education	22	16	8	8	50.00%	
Music: Business	4	3	1	1	33.33%	
Music: Performance	11	6	2	1	16.67%	
Musical Studies	5	5	2	2	40.00%	
Philosophy	3	1			.00%	
Physics	1					
Polit Science	36	24	20	17	70.83%	1
Psychology	47	28	14	10	35.71%	
Public Health	6	5	5	5	100.00%	
Sociology	23	19	17	15	78.95%	
Spanish	1	1	1		.00%	
Speech Comm	2	1			.00%	
Theatre	4	2	1	1	50.00%	
Visual Arts	4	2	1	1	50.00%	
Women's & Gender Study	3	2			.00%	
No Value	3	1	1		.00%	
Total	527	349	199	169	48.42%	4
						-
	2022					

	2022						
Metric	Apps	All Admits	Active Admits*	All Deposits	Active Deposits	Yield Rate*	Deny
Total							
Adol Ed: Biology	2	2		2	1	50.00%	
Adol Ed: Chemistry	1						
Adol Ed: Earth Science	1	1		1		.00%	
Adol Ed: English	12	6		3	2	33.33%	
Adol Ed: Math	3	2		2	1	50.00%	
Adol Ed: Social Studies	15	11		7	7	63.64%	
Anthropology	1	1		1	1	100.00%	
Archaeology	4	3		1	1	33.33%	
Art Ed BFA	14	12		7	7	58.33%	
Art History	2	2				.00%	
Art Studio	5	5		4	2	40.00%	
Art: Fine & Visual	3	2		2	2	100.00%	
Arts Mgmt	1	1				.00%	
Biochem	2	2		1	1	50.00%	
Biology	21	15		8	7	46.67%	
Bus Admin	43	32		21	18	56.25%	

Speech Comm Theatre Women's & Gender Study No Value Total Metric	4 1 1 441 2021 Apps	1 330 All Admits	1 Active Admits*	1 1 193 All Deposits	1 162 Active Deposits	33.33% .00% 49.09% Yield Rate*	5 Deny
Theatre Women's & Gender Study No Value	1 1 441	1	1	1		.00%	5
Theatre Women's & Gender Study No Value	1 1	1	1	1		.00%	5
Theatre Women's & Gender Study	1				1		
Theatre		3		1	1	33.33%	
	4	3		1	1	33.33%	
Speech Comm							
	2	1		1	1	100.00%	
Sociology	13	11	1	10	10	90.91%	
Public Health	4	3		1	1	33.33%	
Psychology	35	24		17	14	58.33%	
Polit Science	4	1				.00%	
Physics	1	1		1	1	100.00%	
Philosophy	3	2		1	1	50.00%	
Musical Studies	1						
Music: Performance	7	4		1	1	25.00%	
Music: Business	2	2		1		.00%	
Music Education	23	20		10	8	40.00%	
Music BA	3	2		1	1	50.00%	
Mgmnt 4+1 w/Union	1						
Mathematics (BA/MA)	3	1				.00%	
Mathematics	3	1				.00%	
International Studies	2	1				.00%	
Interdisciplinary Studies	2	2		1	1	50.00%	
History	3	3		1	1	33.33%	
Graph Des/New Media BFA	4	3				.00%	
Graph Des/New Media BA	3	3		1	1	33.33%	
Geology	7	7		6	5	71.43%	
Geogr InfoScience	1	1				.00%	
French	1	1		1	1	100.00%	
Exploratory	25	17		12	10	58.82%	2
Exer Science	18	15		8	7	46.67%	1
Environ. Studies	5	4				.00%	
Environ. Science	12	11		3	2	18.18%	
Engl: Literature	2	1				.00%	
Engl: Lit/Writing	5	3		1	1	33.33%	
Engl: Creative Writing	3	1				.00%	
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson	3	2		1	1	50.00%	
Engin 3+2 w/Bing	1	1		1	1	100.00%	
Dance	1	1		1	1	100.00%	
Crim Justice	20	14		4	4	28.57%	
Creative Writing BFA	3	3		2	2	66.67%	
Computer Science	28	22		8	6	27.27%	1
Childhood/Early Ed	51	40		36	29	72.50%	1

Adol Ed: Biology	1	1	1	1	100.00%	
Adol Ed: Earth Science	2	2	1	1	50.00%	
Adol Ed: English	11	7	4	3	42.86%	
Adol Ed: Math	3	3	2	1	33.33%	
Adol Ed: Social Studies	8	6	3	2	33.33%	
Anthropology	2	2	-	_	.00%	
Archaeology	3					
Art Ed 3+1 w/SLU	5	3			.00%	
Art History	1					
Art Studio	5	3	3	1	33.33%	
Art: Fine & Visual	4	2	1	1	50.00%	
Arts Mgmt	1	1			.00%	
Biochem	3	1			.00%	
Biology	24	16	9	5	31.25%	
Bus Admin	55	45	29	23	51.11%	2
Bus Econ	7	4	1		.00%	1
Chemistry	5	2	1	1	50.00%	1
Childhood/Early Ed	64	55	40	30	54.55%	3
Computer Science	21	10	2	1	10.00%	2
Creative Writing BFA	9	5	1	1	20.00%	
Crim Justice	21	11	7	4	36.36%	
Early Childhood Ed	3					
Engin 3+2 w/Bing	1					
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson	2	2	2	2	100.00%	
Engl: Creative Writing	1	1			.00%	
Engl: Lit/Writing	5	2	2	2	100.00%	
Engl: Literature	5	4	1	1	25.00%	1
Environ. Studies	7	5	3	3	60.00%	
Exer Science	17	7	2	2	28.57%	1
Exploratory	17	9	3	3	33.33%	
Geology	2	1	1	1	100.00%	
Graph Des/New Media BA	6	6	3	3	50.00%	
Graph Des/New Media BFA	4	2			.00%	1
History	8	7	6	5	71.43%	
International Studies	4	3	1	1	33.33%	
Mathematics	2	2			.00%	
Mathematics (BA/MA)	2	1			.00%	
Music BA	2					
Music Education	37	31	19	17	54.84%	
Music: Business	6	4	3	2	50.00%	
Music: Performance	7	5	2	2	40.00%	
Musical Studies	3	2	2	2	100.00%	
Philosophy	1					
Polit Science	8	6	3	3	50.00%	
Psychology	54	37	22	19	51.35%	1

Public Health	6	4	3	2	50.00%	
Science: Interdis	1	1			.00%	
Sociology	15	12	9	8	66.67%	
Spanish	2	1	1	1	100.00%	
Speech Comm	3	1	1	1	100.00%	
Student-Initiated Interdis	2					
Theatre	4	3	1	1	33.33%	
Visual Arts	1					
Women's & Gender Study	3	2			.00%	
Total	496	340	195	156	45.88%	13

Transfer Admitted EOP

*Active Admit = Admitted, not Deposited and not Withdrawn

	2023 EOP		2023 EOP	2023 EOP
Metric	EOP Admitted Total	Active EOP Admits*	EOP Deposited Total	Active EOP Deposits*
			•	
Total				
Adol Ed: English	1			
Bus Admin	1			
Childhood/Early Ed	2		1	1
Computer Science	1			
Crim Justice	1		1	1
Music BA	1		1	1
Philosophy	1			
Psychology	1			
Public Health	2		2	2
Sociology	1		1	
Total	12		6	5
	2022 502			
	2022 EOP		411.500.00	4 // FOR R '/
Metric	EOP Admitted Total	Active EOP Admits*	All EOP Deposited Total	Active EOP Deposits
Total				
Adol Ed: Biology	1		1	
Archaeology	1		1	1
Art: Fine & Visual	1		1	1
Bus Admin	1			
Computer Science	1			
Graph Des/New Media BA	1			
Psychology	2		1	1
Sociology	1		1	1
Total	9		5	4
	2021 EOP			
Metric	EOP Admitted Total	Active EOP Admits*	All EOP Deposited Total	Active EOP Deposits
Total				
Bus Econ	1			
Childhood/Early Ed	1		1	
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson	1		1	1
Engl: Literature	1		_	-
Exploratory	1			
Musical Studies	1		1	1
Psychology	1		1	1
	7		4	3
Total	/		4	3

Transfer Requested EOP on Application

	2023	
Metric	Total Requested EOP	Total Admitted Regular
Total		
Adol Ed: English	1	
Adol Ed: Math	1	
Art Studio	1	
Biochem	1	
Biology	1	
Bus Admin	6	
Childhood/Early Ed	4	
Computer Science	5	
Crim Justice	2	
Dance	1	
Exer Science	1	
Exploratory	4	1
Graph Des/New Media BFA	1	
Music BA	1	
Music Education	1	
Philosophy	1	
Psychology	3	
Public Health	2	
Sociology	6	4
Visual Arts	3	1
No Value	1	
Total	47	6
	2022	
Metric	Total Requested EOP	Total Admitted Regular
Total		
Adol Ed: Biology	1	
Adol Ed: English	2	
Adol Ed: Math	1	
Adol Ed: Social Studies	1	
Archaeology	2	
Art Ed BFA	1	
Art: Fine & Visual	2	
Biology	3	
Bus Admin	4	1
Childhood/Early Ed	1	
Computer Science	4	1
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson	1	
Engl: Creative Writing	2	
5	_	

Environ. Science	1
Exer Science	1
Exploratory	2
Graph Des/New Media BA	1
Graph Des/New Media BFA	1
Mathematics	1
Music BA	1
Polit Science	1
Psychology	4
Sociology	1
Total	39

2	^	2	4
_	u	Z	т.

Metric	Total Requested EOP	Total Admitted Regular
Total		
Adol Ed: English	2	
Art Ed 3+1 w/SLU	1	
Biology	2	
Bus Admin	1	
Bus Econ	1	
Chemistry	1	
Childhood/Early Ed	4	1
Computer Science	3	
Creative Writing BFA	2	
Crim Justice	2	1
Early Childhood Ed	1	
Engin 3+2 w/Bing	1	
Engin 3+2 w/Clarkson	1	
Engl: Literature	1	
Exer Science	1	
Exploratory	2	
Music Education	1	
Music: Business	1	
Musical Studies	2	
Psychology	4	1
Sociology	2	
Student-Initiated Interdis	1	
Theatre	1	
Total	38	3